
Message

Sent:

To:

CC:

Subject:

From: Donna Spalding [dspalding@nwcruiseship.com]

1122/2009  12:33:00 PM

John Stone [john_stone@ci.juneau.ak.us]

Kirby Day [kday@princesscruises.com]; John Hansen [jhansen@nwcruiseship.com] 

RE: Juneau Harbor Navigation Study Presentation

John:

Please note that Kirby Day will be attending the meeting on behalf of NWCA.

Best regards,

Donna Spalding 

NWCA

From: John Stone [mailto:John_Stone@ci.juneau.ak.us]
Sent: Monday, July 20, 2009 1:06 PM
To: ReedStoops@aol.com; Kirby Day; Drew Green; Bob Martin; john@akcruise.org; Ralph Samuels; Donna Spalding; Kim 
Kiefer; City Clerk; Cheryl Jebe (Cheryl_Jebe@msn.com); Dick Knapp (knaprp@gci.net); Don Etheridge; Eric Kueffner 
(ekueffner@faulknerbanfield.com); Greg Fisk (prawns@alaska.net); Jim Preston; Joe Mehrkens; kjardell@gci.net; Mike 
Williams (scoutdog @ptia laska. net)
Cc: Ed Page
Subject: Juneau Harbor Navigation Study Presentation

We are having a meeting to present the results of the navigation study on Friday, August 14 at 230 pm in the Assembly 
Chambers at City Hall. Ed Page and pilots Larry Vose and Bob Winters will be there to discuss the findings and answer 
questions.

Please pass the word to anyone who is interested.

Thanks,

John

CBJ081447
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